

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O (s) . 1499 OF 2008

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

L A T I F K H A N

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F R A J A S T H A N & O R S .
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/02 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.
Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant to file spare copy for the record of High Court
within two weeks.

List again on 24.3.2009.

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registrar