

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1500 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAKTI SINGH  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhir Pal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await certificate of service and original record from  
the High Court.

Send reminder.

List again on 7.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd